
MoRAP Special Aquatic Topics Meeting
Stoney Creek Inn, Columbia, MO - Aug. 22, 2006

Attendees

Name Agency Email  Ph. #

Jane Fitzgerald ABC jfitzgerald@abcbirds.org 314-918-8505

Kim Penner COE kimberly.g.penner@usace.army.mil 816-389-3646

Mohsen Dkhili DNR mohsen.dkhili@dnr.mo.gov 573-522-2552

Holly Mehl EPA R7 mehl.hollis@epa.gov 913-551-7103

Walt Foster EPA R7 foster.walt@epa.gov 913-551-7290

Chris Woodson FWS chris_woodson@fws.gov 573-234-2132 X120

Lee O'Brien FWS/CHJV lee_obrien@fws.gov 314-963-4454

Kevin Richards MDC Kevin.Richards@mdc.mo.gov 573-522-4115 X3599

Marlyn L. Miller MDC Marlyn.Miller@mdc.mo.gov 573-522-4115 X3164

Ron Dent MDC RonDent@mdc.mo.gov 573-522-4115 X3168

Steve Eder MDC Steve.Eder@mdc.mo.gov 573-522-4115 X3174

Tony Spicci MDC Tony.Spicci@mdc.mo.gov 573-882-9909 X3295

Mike Roell MDC mike.roell@mdc.mo.gov 573-882-9909 X3262

Joe G. Dillard MDC retired dillardj@missouri.edu 573-445-5377

Charlie Ducharme MDNR charles.ducharme@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-3682

Jeff Schloss MDNR jeff.schloss@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-5110

Joe Engeln MDNR Joe.engeln@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-9813

Randy Sarver MDNR randy.sarver@dnr.mo.gov 573-526-3365

Alexis Gardner MoDOT Alexis.Gardner@modot.mo.gov 573-526-6685

John Mehuys MoDOT John.Mehuys@modot.mo.gov 573-526-6675

Clayton Blodgett MoRAP blodgettc@missouri.edu 573-441-2797

David Diamond MoRAP diamondd@missouri.edu 573-876-1862

Mike Morey MoRAP moreyme@missouri.edu 573-441-2790

Ronnie Lea MoRAP lear@missouri.edu 573-441-2793

Elizabeth Cook USDA NRCS elizabeth.cook@mo.usda.gov 573-876-9396

Nick Frohnauer USFWS nicholas_frohnauer@fws.gov 573-234-2132 X129

James Fairchild USGS jfairchild@usgs.gov 573-876-1871

Kim Chgihacki USGS kchgihacki@usgs.gov 573-441-2990

Ray Fox USGS rfox@usgs.gov 573-308-3744

Carl Korschgen USGS ckorshgen@usgs.gov 573-876-1901

David Galat USGS/MU galatd@missouri.edu 573-882-9426


